RED CARPET

Barbara - Business Manager

631.828.8464

Redcarpetlimol23@aol.com

Attachment D

Pricing: Charter Services

FIRM NAME: RED CARPET CQACH. LTD

Hourly/Mileage Rates  [16-passenger bus* 24-passengerbus*  |36-passenger bus*  [55-passengerbus*
4 hours 545000 N/A $500.00 $550.00
6 hours 18522.00 N/A $750.00 $900.00
8 hours 15695.00 N/A $1000.00 1200.00
12 hours $1045.00 IN/A $1250.00 $1650.00
Overnight 1$750.00** N/A 1$850.00** $1000.00%*
Minimum charge

HOUR K HOUR
(hour or dollar) A HOUR |4
Rate/mile $5.50 $6.50 $7.50

*|f the bus sizes above cannot be quoted due to specific capacities, state the closest available size in your fleet.
**(50 Miles included ) PLUS MILEAGE

Flat Rate 16-passenger bus* 24-passenger bus* 36-passenger bus* 55-passenger bus *
[To and From
Old Westbury Campus
LaGuardia [$450.00 N/A 18500.00 $550.00
UFK $450.00 $500.00 $550.00
Newark $600.00 $700.00 $750.00
L.I. MacArthur [8400.00 $450.00 $500.00
Manhattan Campus .

LaGuardia $450.00 N/A 1$500.00 $550.00
IFK $450.00 18500.00 550.00
Newark $550.00 5650.00 $700.00
L.l. MacArthur 1$450.00 15500.00 1$550.00

*If the bus sizes above cannot be quoted due to specific capacities, state the closest available size in your fleet.

Flat Rate 16-passenger bus* 4-passenger bus* 36-passenger bus* 5-passenger bus *
[To and From
Old Westbury to Manhattan OR Manhattan to Old Westbury
$450.00 | | N/A | $500.00 | $550.00
Old Westbury to Central Islip OR Central Islip to Old Westbury
$400.00 | ] N/A | $45000 | $450.00
Manhattan to Central Islip OR Central Islip to Manhattan
$450.00 ] N/A $500.00 $550.00

*If the bus sizes above cannot be quoted due to specific capacities, state the closest available size in your fleet.
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